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21Shares products
The worldwide biggest Crypto ETP offering

AADA

ABBA

ABCH

ABNB

ABTC

ADOT

AETH

ASOL

*t 0DO0COOO®OO0O0

AXLM

21SHARES

21Shares Cardano ETP

21Shares Bitcoin Suisse Index ETP

21Shares Bitcoin Cash ETP

21Shares Binance BNB ETP

21Shares Bitcoin ETP

21Shares Polkadot ETP

21Shares Ethereum ETP

21Shares Solana ETP

21Shares Stellar ETP

2.5% p.a.

2.5% p.a.

2.5% p.a.

2.5% p.a.

1.49% p.a.

2.5% p.a.

1.49% p.a.

2.5% p.a.

2.5% p.a.

CH1102728750

CH0496484640

CH0475552201

CH0496454155

CH0454664001

CH0593331561

CH0454664027

CH1114873776

CH1109575535

A3GRTN

A22FMC

A2126N

A22GRU

A2T64E

A3GPQM

A2T682Z

A3GSS0

A3GRTM

AADA sSW

ABBA SW

ABCH sSw

ABNB SW

ABTC SW

ADOT swW

AETH SW

ASOL SW

AXLM swW

o AXRP 21Shares Ripple XRP ETP 2.5% p.a. CH0454664043  A2UBKC AXRP SW
@ AXTZ 21Shares Tezos ETP 2.5% p.a. CHO0491507486  A22J1S AXTZ SW
HODL 21Shares Crypto Basket Index ETP 2.5% p.a. CH0445689208  A2TT3D HODL SW
o HODLV :lsp""“ Crypto Basket Equal Weight o & o CHM35202161  ASGUMV  HODLY SW
0 HODLX 21Shares Crypto Basket 10 ETP 2.5% p.a. CH1135202179 A3GUMU  HODLX SW
G KEYS 21Shares Bitwise Select 10 ETP 25% p.a. CH0475986318  A2107P KEYS SW
e MOON Sygnum Platform Winners Index ETP 25% p.a. CHO508793459  A270EB MOON SW
9 SBTC 21Shares Short Bitcoin ETP 2.5% p.a. CHO0514065058  A2781V SBTC SW
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Bitcoin

Digital gold

N\ 4

21SHARES

YTD: 67%

Price: $50,000
Eh} ™M
Inflation Adoption
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Bitcoin
Potential supply shock

@ Balance on Exchanges - All Exchanges [BTC] @ Price [usD] (@
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Bitcoin
The lightning network

Bitcoin: Lightning Network Number of Nodes

# Lightning Network Number of Nodes @ Price (USD]

Current Node Count "
15.6k Nodes | " W
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© 2021 Glassnode. All Rights Reserved glassnode
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Ethereum

DeFi

Total TVL
S123B

21SHARES

YTD: 360%
Price: $3,400
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Solana

21SHARES

5

Fast

Well funded

YTD:10,600%
Price: $161

ot

Growing ecosystem
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== SOLANA ECOSYSTEM
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Polygon

21SHARES

Standalone

Sidechains

Matic
PoS/Plasma
Chains

Shared
Security
Chains

Optimistic

Rollups

Enterprise

Chains

YTD:1,000%
Price: $1.29

THE WORLD’S FIRST DIGITAL ASSET ETP ISSUER

13



Polygon
Bringing the solution for scaling
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dYdX

21SHARES

. Bitcoin

Position

$21543.79
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dYdX

A DeFi story

21SHARES

7 Watchlist Spot Derivatives

Top Cryptoc

rank

€ avax

(V¥ Uniswap (V3)
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° linch Liquidity Protocol

(% Uniswap (V2)

e top decentralized exchanges

urrency Decentralized Exchanges

sed ¢

Lending

Volume(24h)

$5,330,369,176
~ 154,99%

$1,512,688,662
« 27.86%

$774,226,947
-~ A1.77%

$521,085,023
- 14AN%

$432,547,713
~ 59.43%

n trading volumes,
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131425%

6.7266%

4.5273%

3.7581%

Daily News
China BANS ©ALL
Cryptocurrencies
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YouTube Event
Subscribe to YouTube
and Win
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Disclaimer

This document and the information contained herein are not for distribution in or into (directly or indirectly) the United States, Canada, Australia or Japan or any other jurisdiction in which the
distribution or release would be unlawful. This document does not constitute an offer of securities for sale in or into the United States, Canada, Australia or Japan.

This document does not constitute an offer to sell, or a solicitation of an offer to purchase, any securities in the United States. The securities of 21Shares AG to which these materials relate have not
been and will not be registered under the United States Securities Act of 1933, as amended (the “Securities Act”), and may not be offered or sold in the United States absent registration or an
applicable exemption from, or in a transaction not subject to, the registration requirements of the Securities Act. There will not be a public offering of securities in the United States.

This document is only being distributed to and is only directed at: (i) to investment professionals falling within Article 19(5) of the Financial Services and Markets Act 2000 (Financial Promotion) Order
2005 (the “Order”); or (ii) high net worth entities, and other persons to whom it may lawfully be communicated, falling within Article 49(2)(a) to (d) of the Order (all such persons together being referred
to as “relevant persons”); or (iv) persons who fall within Article 43(2) of the Order, including existing members and creditors of the Company or (v) any other persons to whom this document can be
lawfully distributed in circumstances where section 21(1) of the FSMA does not apply. The Securities are only available to, and any invitation, offer or agreement to subscribe, purchase or otherwise
acquire such securities will be engaged in only with, relevant persons. Any person who is not a relevant person should not act or rely on this document or any of its contents.

In any EEA Member State (other than the Austria, Belgium, Denmark, Finland, France, Germany, Great Britain, Ireland, Italy, Luxembourg, Malta, the Netherlands, Norway, Spain and Sweden) that has
implemented the Prospectus Regulation (EU) 2017/1129, together with any applicable implementing measures in any Member State, the “Prospectus Regulation”) this communication is only addressed
to and is only directed at qualified investors in that Member State within the meaning of the Prospectus Regulation. Exclusively for potential investors in Austria, Belgium, Denmark, Finland, France,
Germany, Great Britain, Ireland, Italy, Luxembourg, Malta, the Netherlands, Norway, Spain and Sweden the 2019 Base Prospectus (EU) is made available on the Issuer’'s website under
www.21Shares.com. The approval of the 2019 Base Prospectus (EU) should not be understood as an endorsement by the SFSA of the securities offered or admitted to trading on a regulated market.
Eligible potential investors should read the 2019 Base Prospectus (EU) and the relevant Final Terms before making an investment decision in order to understand the potential risks associated with the
decision to invest in the securities. You are about to purchase a product that is not simple and may be difficult to understand.

This document is not an offer to sell or a solicitation of an offer to buy or subscribe for securities of 21Shares AG. Neither this document nor anything contained herein shall form the basis of, or be relied
upon in connection with, any offer or commitment whatsoever in any jurisdiction.

This document constitutes advertisement within the meaning of the Swiss Financial Services Act (the “FinSA”) and not a prospectus. In accordance with article 109 of the Swiss Financial Services
Ordinance, the Base Prospectus dated 13 November 2019, as supplemented from time to time (the “Base Prospectus”) and the final terms for any product issued thereunder (the “Final Terms”, and
together with the Base Prospectus, the “Prospectus”) have been prepared in compliance with articles 652a and 1156 of the Swiss Code of Obligations, as such articles were in effect immediately prior
to the entry into effect of the FinSA, and the Listing Rules of the SIX Swiss Exchange in their version in force as of January 1, 2020. Consequently, the Prospectus has not been and will not be reviewed
or approved by a Swiss review body pursuant to article 51 of the FinSA, and does not comply with the disclosure requirements applicable to a prospectus approved by such a review body under the
FinSA. Subject to applicable securities laws, copies of the Prospectus for a specific product are available free of charge from the website of the Issuer.

Copies of this document may not be sent to jurisdictions, or distributed in or sent from jurisdictions, in which this is barred or prohibited by law. The information contained herein does not constitute an

offer to sell or the solicitation of an offer to buy, in any jurisdiction in which such offer or solicitation would be unlawful prior to registration, exemption from registration or qualification under the
securities laws of any jurisdiction.
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